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MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

MIR Joan SPA 171 - - 11 - 20 13 16 20 20 5 16 16 25 9 -1
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 158 - 11 - 20 - 1 25 7 13 - 10 25 5 25 162 13 13
RINS Alex SPA 139 - - 6 13 - 10 11 4 16 - 25 20 20 13 13 32 19
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 135 - 16 10 5 25 11 9 8 - 13 9 3 8 8 104 36 4
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 135 - 10 9 - - 16 6 16 - 16 4 13 16 16 135 36 0
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 132 - 20 20 2 6 - 10 25 7 6 13 9 3 6 56 39 3
MILLER Jack AUS 132 - 13 - 7 16 20 8 - 11 - 7 - 10 20 207 39 0
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 127 - 25 25 9 8 3 - 13 25 7 0 8 2 - 28 44 5
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 125 - 8 - 10 - 25 5 11 - 10 0 10 11 10 259 46 2
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 116 - 6 13 8 10 9 7 10 9 9 11 - 13 - 1110 55 9
BINDER Brad RSA 87 - 3 - 25 13 8 4 - 5 4 5 - 9 11 -11 84 29
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 78 - 7 - 4 9 5 0 6 8 25 1 6 6 1 012 93 9
ZARCO Johann FRA 77 - 5 7 16 - 2 1 5 - 11 6 11 7 - 613 94 1
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 74 - 4 8 1 2 0 0 9 3 20 20 - - 0 714 97 3
ROSSI Valentino ITA 66 - - 16 11 11 7 13 - - - - - - 4 415 105 8
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 47 - 9 - - - - 20 - 10 3 - - - 5 -16 124 19
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 42 - - - 6 5 4 3 - 4 2 3 - - 7 817 129 5
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 32 - - 3 3 1 0 - - 6 - 8 5 - 3 318 139 10
BRADL Stefan GER 27 - - - 0 0 0 0 - 0 8 0 4 4 2 919 144 5
LECUONA Iker SPA 27 - - - - 7 6 2 - 2 1 2 7 - - -20 144 0
SMITH Bradley GBR 12 - 1 4 0 3 0 0 3 0 - 0 1 - - -21 159 15
RABAT Tito SPA 10 - 2 5 0 0 0 - - 1 - 0 2 - 0 022 161 2
PIRRO Michele ITA 4 - - - - 4 0 - - - - - - - - -23 167 6
KALLIO Mika FIN 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 024 171 4
SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -25 171 0
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World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

3101 - - 17 13 20 23 27 24 36 5 41 36 45 22 1TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR
2482 - 0 25 29 8 3 25 20 38 7 10 33 7 25 1862 62PETRONAS YAMAHA SRT
2223 - 13 9 25 13 24 10 16 5 20 9 13 25 27 1388 26RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING
2134 - 23 10 9 34 16 9 14 8 38 10 9 14 9 1097 9DUCATI TEAM
1835 - 22 - 7 20 20 28 - 21 3 7 - 10 25 20127 30PRAMAC RACING
1786 - 0 36 13 17 7 23 25 7 6 13 9 3 10 9132 5MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
1527 - 8 - 10 7 31 7 11 2 11 2 17 11 10 25158 26RED BULL KTM TECH 3
1488 - 6 16 11 11 9 7 10 15 9 19 5 13 3 14162 4LCR HONDA
1019 - 4 8 1 2 - - 9 3 28 20 4 4 2 16209 47REPSOL HONDA TEAM

8710 - 7 12 16 - 2 1 5 1 11 6 13 7 - 6223 14ESPONSORAMA RACING
5411 - 1 4 6 8 4 3 3 4 2 3 1 - 7 8256 33APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESINI

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

DUCATI 2211 - 16 10 16 25 20 20 8 11 25 9 11 10 20 20

YAMAHA 2042 - 0 0 20 11 7 25 25 25 7 13 25 5 25 1617 17
SUZUKI 2023 - - 11 13 20 13 16 20 20 5 25 20 25 13 119 2
KTM 2004 - 10 9 25 13 25 6 16 5 16 5 13 16 16 2521 2
HONDA 1445 - 6 13 8 10 9 7 10 9 20 20 5 13 3 1177 56
APRILIA 516 - 1 4 6 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 1 - 7 8170 93
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